92995100067- B
Access Control System
PRO-WATCH™ CORPORATE EDITION
SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Pro-Watch™ Corporate Edition is designed to meet the needs of the most demanding security
management applications.  Corporate Edition operates in the Microsoft Windows Server
environment and uses SQL as the database engine to provide the most powerful capabilities in
information management and network communications.

Your Access to the Future™Pro-Watch and Pro-Watch NT are trademarks of Honeywell International
 ®Microsoft, Windows 2000, Microsoft BackOffice and Windows NT registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description
Pro-Watch Corporate Edition Systems
PWCESYS Pro-Watch CE Server Computer and Software
(1) Server License, (4) Concurrent User
Licenses, (1) Concurrent Badging License,
(128) Readers License
PWCESYSCL Client Computer (No License)
PWCESWCL Single Concurrent User Software License
Add-on
PWCESWCL5 5-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL10 10-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL15 15-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL20 20-User Software License Add-on
PWCERDR64 64 Reader License Add-on (in addition to the
128 standard readers)
PWCEBADGE Single Concurrent Badging License Add-on
(includes Video Capture Card)
PWCESYSBADGE Badging Computer(No License)

92995100067-B
PRO-WATCH CORPORATE EDITION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description
Pro-Watch Corporate Edition Software (Cont'd)
PWCESWCL5 5-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL10 10-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL15 15-User Software License Add-on
PWCESWCL20 20-User Software License Add-on
PWCERDR64 64 Reader License Add-on(in addition to
the 128 standard readers)
PWCEBADGE Single Concurrent Badging License Add-on
(includes Video Capture Card)
Pro-Watch Software Options